
Regional - OL Campus Heijendaal Nijmegen
Nijmegen 26.1.2025

argus

Marije BAKKER
Utrechtse Heuvelrug Triathlon Team
Course : 5,5 km
Distance : 5550m
Time : 0:58:32 (10'33"/km)

22/29 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maarten DE VRIES 0:32:34
2. Hadar SCHARFBERG 0:32:53
3. Bjorn VISSER 0:39:15

1. 35 00:02:35 271m 9'32"/km
2. 33 00:03:14 00:05:49 204m 15'51"/km
3. 38 00:03:37 00:09:26 168m 21'32"/km
4. 39 00:05:09 00:14:35 354m 14'33"/km
5. 42 00:05:08 00:19:43 312m 16'27"/km
6. 43 00:06:52 00:26:35 269m 25'32"/km
7. 45 00:02:12 00:28:47 216m 10'11"/km
8. 55 00:05:21 00:34:08 452m 11'50"/km
9. 51 00:03:41 00:37:49 274m 13'27"/km

10. 48 00:04:17 00:42:06 332m 12'54"/km
11. 54 00:04:04 00:46:10 366m 11'07"/km
12. 60 00:03:52 00:50:02 349m 11'05"/km
13. 61 00:02:40 00:52:42 81m 32'55"/km
14. 62 00:01:00 00:53:42 244m 4'06"/km
15. 64 00:04:23 00:58:05 94m 46'38"/km
16. 999 00:00:27 00:58:32 28m 16'04"/km
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